Schlussrangliste 41. Gerliswiler Nachwuchsschwinget Emmenbriicke, 21. Mai 2009
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Kategorie 1994/1995

Fankhauser Reto
Reber Samuel
Schmid Thomas
Fischer Tobias
Zwyssig Thomas
Bucher Thomas
Thalmann Thomas
Fassler Dominic
Messerli Marc
Imholz Thomas
Huber Remo
Scherer Silvan
Bobner Adrian
Murer Ivan
Bachmann Kilian
Vogel Remo
Portmann Thomas
Wisler Marco
Bienz Christian
Martin Robin
Birrer Alain
Arnold Daniel
Fessler Linus
Naef Sandro
Fallegger Joel
Briker Hannes
Arnold Fabian
Gisler Roman
Bissig Fabian

Kategorie 1998/1999

Wigger Florian
Lang Sven
Wigger Fabian
Portmann Roger
Kurmann Toni
Arnold Lukas
Arnold Lars
Schaller Patrick
Bissig Markus
Fischer Marc
Thalmann Adrian
Loretz Roman
Zurcher Christian
Portmann Fabian
Murpf Dario
Wicki David

Karli Reto

Stadelmann Raphael

Ambuhl Samuel
Rust Sandro
Kempf David
Fallegger Andreas
Schilter Cyrill
Reber Florian
Meier Martin

Lang Julian
Arnold Thomas
Herger Samuel

Heiligkreuz
Schipfheim
Fluhli

Malters
Neuenkirch
Schachen
Wolhusen
Ebikon
Emmenbricke
Unterschachen
Schwarzenberg
Fluhli

Ruswil
Seedorf
Ruswil

Hasle

Sigigen
Menznau
Wolhusen
Sigigen
Altishofen
Birglen
Hergiswil/NW
Langnau a.A.
Sursee
Sisikon
Birglen
Spiringen
Flielen

Nottwil
Emmenbriicke
Marbach
Heiligkreuz
Hergiswil b.W.
Birglen
Birglen
Altblron
Isenthal

Root

Flahli

Erstfeld
Buttisholz
Sigigen
Heiligkreuz
Wolhusen
Schiipfheim
Ermensee
Emmenbriicke
Aesch
Unterschachen
Geuensee
Flielen
Marbach
Wolhusen
Rothenburg
Burglen
Flielen

60.00 S
58.75
58.50 S
58.25
58.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.00

58.50 S
58.00
57.75 S
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
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Kategorie 1996/1997

Fankhauser Marco
Murer Remo
Schnyder Fredi
Zwyer Simon
Wicki Joel

Hurni Mathieu
Achermann Daniel
Thierstein Marco
Battig Louis

Burli Roger

Zwyer Silvan
Hirsiger Alexander
Schuler Andreas
Stockli Damian
Gerber Rafael
Wigger Andreas
Binggeli Stefan
Arnold Sebastian
Reichmuth Marco
Bartschi Basil
Zemp Mario
Omlin Lars

Haller Elias
Gassmann Marco

Lemmmenmeier Lukas

Gasser Patrick
Bihler Paricé
Herrmann Fabian
Herger Thomas
Gut Koni

Felder Peter
Aregger lvan

Bar Gregor
Theiler Andreas
Reichmuth Roland
Arnold Pius

Kategorie 2000/2001

Schmid Simon
Zurcher Ueli
Gerber Marcel
Egli Christian
Battig Gilles
Benz Simon
Fischer Markus
Schumacher Marco
Walder Dario
Troxler Jonas
Birrer Lukas
Baumli Dario
Gerber Patrick
Burkart Mike
Bachmann Reto

Schwingerfotos unter www.schwingklub-luzern.ch.vu

Heiligkreuz
Seedorf
Hergiswil
Hofstatt
Soérenberg
Marbach
Willisau
Hohenrain
Schotz
Menzberg
Hofstatt
Menzberg
Ruswil
Wolhusen
Hasle
Hochdorf
Neuenkirch
Unterschachen
Cham
Butisholz
Schiipfheim
Oberriiti
Kottwil
Wauwil
Mauensee
Kehrsiten
Langnau b.R.
Dietwil
Birglen
Sins
Schachen
Rothenburg
Baar
Aristau
Cham
Birglen

Flahli
Buttisholz
Hasle
Nottwil
Schétz
Rothenburg
Malters
Schachen
Baldegg
Urswil
Emmen
Neuenkirch
Hasle
Richenthal
Werthenstein

59.75 S
58.50
58.00
57.50
57.50
57.25 S
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

59.50 S
57.50
57.25 S
57.25
56.75
56.25
56.00
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
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